Sidewalk Cost Estimates

rt. 91 & 303
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P streets

I < xisting sidewalk
[ funded sidewalk

Cost Summary

FAIRWAY ELVD.

WALTERS A

Description
sidewalk on south side
sidewalk on south side
sidewalk on east side
sidewalk on east side
sidewalk on east side
sidewalk both sides
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Total Cost
$990,500
$1.100,000
$30,200
$185.000
funded
funded

Total
52,315,700
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